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Апропријације расхода

2013

Мећузбир за буџет. годину: 2013

Текућа
 апропријација

Шифра
програма

Буџетска година

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

ЈУЖНО-БАНАТСКИ  УПРАВНИ ОКРУГ

130Међузбир за функцију:

01Међузбир за извор:

41105Међузбир за дир. кор.:

Шифра 
пројекта

Расположива
апропријација

Неизвршене
 преузете
 обавезе

Неизвршени
 захтеви

 за плаћања
Извршена

плаћања
Почетна

апропријација

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

 17.038.000,00

 3.629.543,60

 3.629.543,60

 3.629.543,60

 3.629.543,60

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 41.463,46

 41.463,46

 41.463,46

 41.463,46

 13.367.936,94

 13.367.936,94

 13.367.936,94

 13.367.936,94

-944,00

-944,00

-944,00

-944,00

Шифра 
извора

Економска 
шифра

Шифра 
функције

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 7.749.048,98

 1.387.079,73

 0,00

 10.000,00

 668.553,81

 74.040,00

 1.960.772,74

 146.548,00

 206.872,00

 71.399,40

 934.704,28

 12.692,00

 146.226,00

 0,00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 8.575,14

 2.600,00

 0,00

 23.964,00

 6.324,32

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 9.500.000,00

 1.821.000,00

 1.000,00

 50.000,00

 900.000,00

 83.000,00

 2.505.000,00

 188.000,00

 239.000,00

 300.000,00

 1.200.000,00

 50.000,00

 200.000,00

 1.000,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 1.750.951,02

 433.920,27

 1.000,00

 40.000,00

 231.446,19

 8.960,00

 535.652,12

 38.852,00

 33.072,00

 204.636,60

 258.971,40

 37.308,00

 53.774,00

 1.000,00

 9.500.000,00

 1.821.000,00

 1.000,00

 50.000,00

 900.000,00

 83.000,00

 2.505.000,00

 188.000,00

 239.000,00

 300.000,00

 1.200.000,00

 50.000,00

 200.000,00

 1.000,00

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

411000

412000

413000

414000

415000

416000

421000

422000

423000

425000

426000

482000

512000

515000

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

-944,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

Организација

41105

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

Статус
Корекција
 расхода

Раздео / глава

51.4


